CAMPIONATI ITALIANI F.S.S.I. PESCA SPORTIVA
 ALLA CARPA
TORRE DEL LAGO 30 e 31  Maggio 2009
CLASSIFICA FINALE INDIVIDUALE

	CONCORRENTE
	SOCIETA’
	Sq
	1^ PROVA
	2^ PROVA
	   FINALE
	Class.

Finale

	
	
	
	 Punti
	Sett
	 Punti
	Sett
	Punti
	Penal
	


	PARADISI VALTER
	Reggio Emilia
	A
	36650
	1
	27960
	1
	64610
	2
	1°

	MAZZONI GUELFO
	FIRENZE
	A
	30720
	1
	31920
	1
	62640
	2
	2°

	ATTOLINI GIUSEPPE
	Reggio Emilia
	A
	32340
	1
	27560
	1
	59900
	2
	3°

	PIVETTI GIUSEPPE
	Reggio Emilia
	A
	9580
	2
	19020
	1
	28600
	3
	4°

	SALIERNO COSIMO
	Firenze
	A
	9780
	1
	17250
	2
	27030
	3
	5°

	CARRADOSSI DARIO
	Lucca
	A
	26500
	1
	16820
	3
	43320
	4
	6°

	SAMMARCHI FABIO
	Milano 
	A
	89oo
	3
	24300
	1
	33200
	4
	7°

	MONTECCHIARI MARIO
	Reggio Emilia
	Ind
	25920
	2
	13260
	3
	39180
	5
	8°

	CALLARI VINCENZO
	Torino
	A
	16740
	3
	17480
	2
	34220
	5
	9°

	BETTELLI MARIO
	Milano
	A
	13760
	3
	17060
	2
	30820
	5
	10°

	PALLINI PIERRE
	Teramo Milo
	A
	27320
	2
	16400
	4
	43720
	6
	11°

	FONDELLI DAVID
	Prato
	A
	22720
	3
	15660
	3
	38380
	6
	12°

	MENDOZZI MARIO
	Firenze
	A
	9980
	5
	15080
	2
	25060
	7
	13°

	GIBBIN PALMIRO
	Ravenna 
	Ind
	8300
	4
	16780
	3
	25080
	7
	14°

	FEDERICI CLAUDIO
	Prato
	A
	14680
	5
	12920
	3
	27600
	8
	15°

	MARMIROLI GRAZIANO
	Reggio Emilia
	Ind
	4980
	7
	19600
	2
	25580
	9
	16°

	SPADA GUERINO
	Teramo Milo
	A
	16640
	3
	6920
	6
	23580
	9
	17°

	DELLA MAGGIORA M
	Lucca
	Ind
	16420
	4
	14100
	5
	30520
	9
	18°

	NADDI CLAUDIO
	Firenze
	B
	20500
	2
	1380
	8
	21880
	10
	19°

	BATTISTINI MASSIMO
	Ravenna
	Ind
	18980
	2
	9440
	8
	18420
	10
	20°

	ARBORE MARCO
	Cavensi
	A
	15400
	4
	11040
	6
	26440
	10
	21°

	NADDI CLAUDIO
	Firenze
	B
	20500
	2
	1380
	8
	21880
	10
	20°

	TOTTI FABRIZIO
	Firenze
	A
	15220
	5
	11560
	5
	26780
	10
	22°

	GUGLIELMI DOMENICO
	Reggio Emilia
	A
	18280
	4
	13720
	7
	32000
	11
	23°

	BESSI ROBERTO
	Prato
	A
	5140
	7
	11500
	4
	16640
	11
	24°

	GIANNOTTI ROMANO
	Lucca
	A
	7720
	5
	9220
	6
	16940
	11
	25°

	DANIELE VINCENZO
	Torino
	A
	7940
	6
	8960
	5
	16900
	11
	26°

	DICATI GIOVANNI
	Milano
	A
	10500
	7
	9780
	5
	20280
	12
	27°

	SIMANKOV A.
	Prato
	A 
	7460
	6
	13960
	6
	21420
	12
	28°

	PIERMATTEI MARZIA
	Ravenna
	Ind
	5640
	9
	9800
	4
	15440
	13
	29°

	IORIO IGINO
	Cavensi
	Ind
	2600
	9
	12280
	4
	14880
	13
	30°

	CAVALLINI LUCA
	Lucca
	A
	960
	9
	13340
	4
	14300
	13
	31°

	CAPPELLI GIULIANO
	Firenze
	B
	14640
	5
	7200
	8
	21840
	13
	32°

	LETTIERI GIOVANNI
	Cavensi
	A
	14280
	6
	6300
	7
	20580
	13
	33°

	CUSINI ALESSANDRO
	Teramo Milo
	Ind
	1440
	9
	5580
	5
	7020
	14
	34°

	CAPPIOLI MARCO
	Terzana
	Ind
	9760
	8
	5480
	6
	15240
	14
	35°

	DI MAGGIO DONATO
	Cavensi
	A
	10960
	4
	Squalif.
	11
	10960
	15
	36°

	DELLA MAGGIORA A
	Lucca
	A
	11040
	6
	5240
	9
	16280
	15
	37°

	BELARDINELLI  C.
	Teramo Milo
	A
	4480
	8
	9420
	7
	13900
	15
	38°

	DI FRANCESCO  F.
	Teramo Milo
	A
	7760
	7
	4860
	8
	12620
	15
	39°

	MASSA FRANCESCO
	Cavensi
	A
	5800
	7
	2680
	8
	8480
	15
	40°

	COSTA MARIO
	Lucca 
	Ind
	2420
	8
	1540
	7
	4060
	15
	41°

	RABOINI RENATO
	Milano 
	A
	11960
	6
	4180
	10
	16180
	16
	42°

	BAJ RENATO
	Torino
	A
	7400
	9
	3360
	7
	10760
	16
	43°

	MARRONE LUCA
	Lucca
	Ind
	4880
	8
	940
	9
	5820
	17
	44°

	TULINI BENITO
	Firenze
	B
	7240
	8
	0000
	10
	7240
	18
	45°

	ROSSI EMILIO 
	Torino
	A
	1160
	10
	6600
	9
	7760
	19
	46°

	FUSILLO MAURIZIO
	Cavensi
	Ind
	Squalif
	11
	1460
	9
	1460
	20
	47°

	CARBONI GIUSEPPE
	Firenze
	B
	Squalif
	11
	760
	10
	760
	21
	48°

	BARDELLA CESARE
	Prato
	Ind
	Assente
	
	Assente
	
	Assente
	
	--

	PAOLILLO ALFREDO
	Cavensi
	Ind
	Assente
	
	Assente
	
	Assente
	
	--

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


